
 
 

 
Event Contacts & Approved Vendors 

 

 
Registration / Housing 
Experient Customer Service 
P: (800) 611-2720 
Int. P: (240) 439-2922 
E: aapsexh@experient-inc.com  

 
General Service Contractor, Shipping, 
Cleaning  
Freeman 
P: 301-918-7975 
E: FreemanWashingtonES@freeman.com 

 
Buyer’s Guide  
MultiView 
Grant Connell 
P: (800) 816 - 6710 
E: salesinquiries@multiview.com  
Buyers Guide  
News Brief  

 
Audio Visual 
Freeman 
Mimi Ton 
P: 214.333.1817 
E: Mimi.ton@freeman.com 
www.Freeman.com 

 
Business Center 
Capital Business Center  
DC Convention Center 
Tynisha Dowdle 
P: 202-289-5233 
E: tdowdle@capitalbusinesscenter.com 
www.capitalbusinesscenter.com     

 
Electric, Rigging, Plumbing 
Hi Tech Electric 
P: (202)249-3600 
E: dcexhibitorservices@hi-
techelectric.com 
 

 
Telecommunications & Internet 
Smart City  
P: (202) 249 - 3800  
E: AllDCCSRs@smartcity.com 

Catering  
Centerplate 
P: (202) 249-3524 
F: (202) 249 - 3522 

 
Lead Retrieval  
Experient 
William Harris 
P: (888) 268-0380 
E: william.harris@experient-inc.com 

Advertising  
AAPS 
Suzanne Shutty 
P: (703) 888-2503 
E: ShuttyS@aaps.org 
-AAPS Newsmagazine print & digital ads 
-2018 AAPS PharmSci 360 Program & 
email ads 
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Floral 
Urban Jungle, Inc. 
Betsy Lazaroff, Rochelle Frank 
P: 703-241-8545 
E: info@urbanjungleinc.com 
www.urbanjungleinc.com 

Career Center 
Boxwood  
P: 888-491-8833  
E: customerservice@support.boxwoodte
ch.com.   
 

 
Exhibit, Sponsorship, and Marketing 
Sales 
AAPS 
Kate Hawley 
P: (703) 248 - 4785  
E: HawleyK@aaps.org 
 

Hotel Event Space Rental  
AAPS 
Stephenie Zvonkovich  
P: (703) 248 - 4782  
E: ZvonkovichS@aaps.org    
 

 Abstracts and Posters 
AAPS 
Teresa Homrich 
P: (703) 248 - 792 
E: HomrichT@aaps.org 
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